
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

729 VERMILION

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

36(W,RS-1) & 34Z-2(W,RS)

CONTRACT NO. 90939

SHEET NO. 17 OF 19  SHEETS STA.            TO STA.            SCALE: 1:50

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

FILE NAME

c:\pw_work\pwidot\cearlockjd\d0313241\D590939RetainWallDetails.dgn

cearlockjdUSER NAME =

PLOT SCALE = 2.54 m / in.

PLOT DATE = 8/17/2012

=

DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

-

-

-

-

REVISED -

-

-

-

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

   

   

   

        

F.A.P.

WALL 14 PLAN AND ELEVATION
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WALL 14 ELEVATION
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WALL FACE

EXISTING GRADE AT

PROPOSED SIDEWALK

ELEV. 194.81

2
.4
4

17.58 LT

STA. 95+241.11

13.00 LT

STA. 95+241.11

11.27 LT

STA. 95+242.83

11.27 LT

STA. 95+245.58
10.06 LT

STA. 95+261.39

ELEV. 195.80

STA. 95+241.11

ELEV. 195.80

STA. 95+241.11

ELEV. 195.80

STA. 95+242.83

ELEV. 195.75

STA. 95+245.58

ELEV. 195.45

STA. 95+261.39

ELEV. 195.40

STA. 95+263.24

(MIN.)

915mm

(MIN.)

305mm

150 mm (SPECIAL)

FOR PIPE UNDERDRAIN

250 mm} OPENING

WALL 14 PLAN

CURB WALL

TEMPORARY EASEMENT

*

1.22 2.74 3.66 7.32 4.88 2.444.58 1.22
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U.N.O. = UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE3.

EXCEPT AS NOTED.

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METERS (m) 2.

EXPANSION JOINT DETAILS

SEE SHEET 2 FOR WALL, STEP, AND 1.

NOTES:

EXISTING ROW

ELEV. 195.26
ELEV. 195.19 ELEV. 195.14

194.95

195.06

195.16

195.25

STATION ELEVATION

95+240

95+245

95+250

95+255

95+260 194.84

95+265 194.74
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HOSPITAL

ANIMAL

HILLCREST

PROPOSED MANHOLE #142 AT STA. 95+250.00, 9.3 m LT

CONNECT 150 mm PIPE UNDERDRAIN (SPECIAL) TO 
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PROPOSED GRADE (TYP.)

PROPOSED DRIVE

SIDEWALK ELEVATION TABLE

OF SIDEWALK ELEVATIONS)
 
(PROPOSED OUTSIDE EDGE

(MIN. 0.5% SLOPE)

PIPE UNDERDRAIN 150 mm

PR SIDEWALK

WM


